
WEDNESDAY   29�01�202514 MADURAI THE NEW INDIAN EXPRESS

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 
Office of the Chief Construction Engineer 

Southern N.H Circle, Berhampur 
Email-senhsouthbam@gmail.com 

INVITATION FOR BIDS
BID IDENTIFICATION NO.19/CCE NH, South of 2024-25 

(e-Procurement) 
Bid Identification No. 19/CCE NH, South of 2024-25  

No.165 Dated: 21.01.2025 
1) The Chief Construction Engineer, Southern N.H Circle, Berham-

pur on behalf of Governor of Odisha invites percentage rate bid in 
double cover system in ONLINE MODE from eligible contractors for 
construction of Road works as detailed in the table below. 

2) Nature of work : Road 
3) No of work : 2 Nos.
4) Tender Cost : Rs.10,000/- 
5) Class of Contractor : "A" Class & "B" Class 
6) Availability of Bid document 

in the Website
: From 30.01.2025 11.00 AM to 

13.02.2025 5.30 PM 
7) Date of Opening of Bid : 14.02.2025 at 11.30 A.M. 
8) The Bidders have to participate in ONLINE bidding only. Further de-

tails can be seen from the website https://tendersorissa.gov.in. 
9) Any Corrigendum/Addendum/Cancellation of will be displayed in the 

e-tender website only.
Sd/- Chief Construction Engineer 

Southern NH Circle, Berhampur

b-35

OIPR-34148/11/0012/2425

SCAN THE QR CODE TO
DOWNLOAD THE APP

�������
��������������

���
�������
���

���������������
��������

�����������

WESTERN RAILWAY
STORES DEPARTMENT

E- AUCTION SALE DURING FEBRUARY 2025 FOR P-WAY 
& OTHER VARIOUS SCRAP

SPECIAL ATTENTION: ALL STEEL PURCHASERS & RE-ROLLERS
Public e-auction for disposal of P. Way scrap, rail scrap & other various scrap 
material will be held in FEBRUARY 2025 as per program given below:

First 
Round

Second 
Round

Depot / 
Division

��������������� �����������

03/02/2025 17/02/2025 Pratapnagar
Deputy Chief 

Materials Manager - 
Pratapnagar

0265-2658858
9724045550

04/02/2025 18/02/2025 Mahalakshmi
Deputy Chief 

Materials Manager - 
Mahalakshmi

022-24929571
09004495750

04/02/2025 18/02/2025 Pardi
Deputy Chief 

Materials Manager - 
Mahalakshmi

022-24929571
09004495750

05/02/2025 17/02/2025 Ratlam
Sr. Divisional 

Materials Manager - 
Ratlam

07412230080
09752492750

06/02/2025 20/02/2025 Vadodara
Sr. Divisional 

Materials Manager - 
Vadodara

02652641592
09724091750

07/02/2025 21/02/2025 Sabarmati
Deputy Chief 

Materials Manager - 
Sabarmati

07927500080
09724093774

10/02/2025 24/02/2025
Mumbai 
Central

Sr. Divisional 
Materials Manager - 

Mumbai Central

022-23094142
09004499006

11/02/2025 25/02/2025 Ahmedabad
Sr. Divisional 

Materials Manager - 
Ahmedabad

07922205888
09724093750

13/02/2025 25/02/2025 Rajkot
Sr. Divisional 

Materials Manager - 
Rajkot

02812476943
09724094770

13/02/2025 27/02/2025
Bhavanagar 

Para

Sr. Divisional 
Materials Manager - 

Bhavanagar Para

02782444360
09724097750

14/02/2025 27/02/2025 Dahod
Deputy Chief 

Materials Manager - 
Dahod

02673241295
09724090455

���� ��������� ������������ ������� �������� ���� ���������� ����������������� ��������
Note: (1) Railway reserves the right to withdraw any lot from e-Auction. (2) e-Auction 
����������������������������������� (3) e-Auction catalogues will be available on site 
���������������� e-Auction portal. (4) ��������������������������������������������
����������� �������� ������������ ������������ ���������� ���� ��������������� �������
������������������������������������������������(5) All payment transactions shall 
be done through the online payment gateway. �������������������������������
�������������������������������� 0962


